
40. Drei Königs Turnier 2018 03.01.2018 23:35:03

11. saarVV Cup 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Federkeil P./Jungmann N. STTB SV Remmesweiler / TTV Schwalbach 2979

Felzen V./Funk A. STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen 2292

Huse J./Sivagodachondra V. STTB SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken / DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 3044

Kohlen F./Kohlen F. STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 2474

Oster C./Schlender L. STTB TTF Merzig e.V. 2821

Sander J./Blau N. STTB TTC Berus / TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 2507

Sander T./Gimler J. STTB TTC Berus / TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen 3285

Schillo P./Breitinger T. STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 2750

Sivagodachondra N./Kohlen F. STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 2431

Zimmer J./Müller L. STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 2236

27. Bitburger Cup 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Baatz N./Schwerz M. STTB TTC Neuweiler 3337

Bastian O./Erz D. STTB TTC Gersweiler / DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 3479

Becker J./Qu K. STTB TTC Wehrden e.V. / TTC Oberwürzbach 3898

Brachmann M./Felten M. STTB TTG Werbeln 2739

Braune L./Malka N. STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 3013

Brendel M./Comtesse K. STTB TTG Wustweiler-Uchtelfangen / TV Elm 3605

Czarny M./Roskothen L. STTB TTC Berus / TTC Lauterbach 3668

Endres T./Jungmann N. STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern / TTV Schwalbach 3124

Fontaine A./Eis S. STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 3238

Frisch M./Becker O. STTB DJK Friedrichsthal / DJK Schiffweiler 2939

Gimler A./Gimler E. STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen 2470

Gretscher L./Huse J. STTB ATSV Saarbrücken / SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken 3057

Hahn L./Niklas R. STTB TTC Kerpen Illingen 3947

Hinke C./Reckers A. STTB/HETTV TTC Schwarzenholz / VfR Wiesbaden 3671

Horshkov O./Sonntag J. STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 3551

Horshkov S./Fischer D. PTTV/STTB TSG Kaiserslautern / DJK Saarlouis-Roden 4059

Karadeniz F./Reichard M. STTB TV Merchweiler e.V. 3126

Knopf M./Lamma D. STTB DJK Heusweiler 3763

Kurfer L./Kurfer S. STTB TTC Wehrden e.V. / TTG Marpingen-Alsweiler 3878

Lava G./Lava M. STTB DJK Heusweiler 2963

Moritz J./Schmidt M. STTB TV Geislautern / TTV Rappweiler-Zwalbach 3367

Ouahab H./Gefele K. STTB TTG Wustweiler-Uchtelfangen / TTV Niederlinxweiler 3172

Pistorius J./Freitag T. STTB TTC Berus 3631

Rupp E./Paquet C. STTB TTV Reisbach 3497

Sander P./Sander J. STTB TTC Berus 2518

Sander T./Gimler J. STTB TTC Berus / TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen 3285

Schmitt M./Backes E. STTB TTV Reisbach 2887

Schneider S./Bohnenberger T. STTB DJK Heusweiler / TTC Urexweiler 3275

Schulze K./Treinen S. STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See / TTC Rehlingen 3740

Schwarz M./Habel M. AUSLAND DT Berbuerg / Luxembourg 4200

Sivagodachondra V./Roth J. STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 3132

Vallbracht A./Freytag F. STTB TTC Kerpen Illingen 4171

Weirich M./Peter S. STTB DJK Schiffweiler 3233

Zeimes R./Michely L. AUSLAND DT Berbuerg / Luxembourg 3732
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Damen  Einzel A 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Blau, Nadine STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1300

Blau, Sabine STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1561

Brossette, Annika STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1280

Fehr, Tina STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1589

Frisch, Martina STTB DJK Friedrichsthal 1178

Gefele, Karina STTB TTV Niederlinxweiler 1569

Lohr, Lilly PTTV TV 1880 Zweibrücken-Ixheim 1289

Mathey, Anna STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1160

Schneider, Sarah STTB DJK Heusweiler 1571

Schütt, Isabelle PTTV TTC Nünschweiler 1635

Damen Einzel B 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Blau, Nadine STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1300

Brossette, Annika STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1280

Federkeil, Mia STTB SV Remmesweiler 1169

Forse, Fabienne STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1574

Frisch, Martina STTB DJK Friedrichsthal 1178

Hettinger, Evelyn BATTV TTF Obergrombach 940

Lohr, Lilly PTTV TV 1880 Zweibrücken-Ixheim 1289

Mathey, Anna STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1160

Sander, Jil STTB TTC Berus 1207

Sander, Petra STTB TTC Berus 1311
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Herren Einzel A 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Baatz, Norman STTB TTC Neuweiler 1732

Bastian, Oliver STTB TTC Gersweiler 1900

Becker, Jan-Philip STTB TTC Wehrden e.V. 1987

Brendel, Marco STTB TTG Wustweiler-Uchtelfangen 1791

Büttner, Pascal WTTV TuRa Oberdrees 1865

Comtesse, Kevin STTB TV Elm 1814

Czarny, Michal STTB TTC Berus 1876

Eis, Sven STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1499

Erz, Dominik STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1579

Fischer, Dennis STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1812

Fontaine, Andreas STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1739

Freytag, Fabian STTB TTC Kerpen Illingen 2000

Habel, Mirko AUSLAND Luxembourg 2122

Hahn, Luca STTB TTC Kerpen Illingen 1948

Horshkov, Oleg STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1829

Horshkov, Stanislav PTTV TSG Kaiserslautern 2247

Hub, Dominik TTVR TTF Bad Sobernheim 1875

Hüther, Thomas STTB TTC Oberwürzbach 1596

Knopf, Matthias STTB DJK Heusweiler 1854

Kretzer, Karsten WTTV TuRa Oberdrees 1906

Kurfer, Lukas STTB TTC Wehrden e.V. 2117

Kurfer, Sebastian STTB TTG Marpingen-Alsweiler 1761

König, Florian RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05 1810

Lamma, David STTB DJK Heusweiler 1909

Langer, Jonas WTTV TuRa Oberdrees 1903

Michely, Luc AUSLAND Luxembourg 1866

Moritz, Julian STTB TV Geislautern 1698

Niklas, Rouven STTB TTC Kerpen Illingen 1999

Paquet, Carsten STTB TTV Reisbach 1782

Paulus, Oliver STTB TTG Werbeln 1715

Pistorius, Julien STTB TTC Berus 1936

Qu, Kevin STTB TTC Oberwürzbach 1911

Roskothen, Leon STTB TTC Lauterbach 1792

Schulze, Kim STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 1782

Schwarz, Michael AUSLAND DT Berbuerg 2078

Schwerz, Michael STTB TTC Neuweiler 1605

Sonntag, Jonah STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1722

Stein, Marcel TTVR TTSG Oberreidenbach/Sien 1227

Treinen, Sascha STTB TTC Rehlingen 1958

Vallbracht, Aaron STTB TTC Kerpen Illingen 2171

Zeimes, Ronny AUSLAND DT Berbuerg 1866
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Herren Einzel B 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Baatz, Norman STTB TTC Neuweiler 1732

Bastian, Oliver STTB TTC Gersweiler 1900

Becker, Oliver STTB DJK Schiffweiler 1761

Begri, Robert WTTV TuRa Oberdrees 1863

Brachmann, Manuel STTB TTG Werbeln 1420

Brendel, Marco STTB TTG Wustweiler-Uchtelfangen 1791

Büttner, Pascal WTTV TuRa Oberdrees 1865

Comtesse, Kevin STTB TV Elm 1814

Czarny, Michal STTB TTC Berus 1876

Eis, Sven STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1499

Emmerich, Reinhold STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 1463

Endres, Timo STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1597

Erz, Dominik STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1579

Felten, Maximilian STTB TTG Werbeln 1319

Fischer, Dennis STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1812

Fontaine, Andreas STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1739

Freitag, Tim STTB TTC Berus 1695

Gimler, Julian STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen 1739

Hahn, Luca STTB TTC Kerpen Illingen 1948

Heinrich, Alois STTB TTC Lebach 1809

Hettinger, Peter BATTV TTF Obergrombach 1626

Hinke, Christian STTB TTC Schwarzenholz 1832

Horshkov, Oleg STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1829

Hub, Dominik TTVR TTF Bad Sobernheim 1875

Hüther, Thomas STTB TTC Oberwürzbach 1596

Jochem, Daniel STTB TT Schaumberg Theley 1774

Jungmann, Niclas STTB TTV Schwalbach 1527

Karadeniz, Firat STTB TV Merchweiler e.V. 1533

Knopf, Matthias STTB DJK Heusweiler 1854

Kretzer, Karsten WTTV TuRa Oberdrees 1906

König, Florian RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05 1810

Lamma, David STTB DJK Heusweiler 1909

Langer, Jonas WTTV TuRa Oberdrees 1903

Lava, Giancarlo STTB DJK Heusweiler 1627

Michely, Luc AUSLAND Luxembourg 1866

Miller, Paul PTTV VT Zweibrücken 1758

Moritz, Julian STTB TV Geislautern 1698

Ouahab, Hakim STTB TTG Wustweiler-Uchtelfangen 1603

Paquet, Carsten STTB TTV Reisbach 1782

Paulus, Oliver STTB TTG Werbeln 1715

Peter, Sebastian STTB DJK Schiffweiler 1688

Qu, Kevin STTB TTC Oberwürzbach 1911

Reckers, Alexander HETTV VfR Wiesbaden 1839

Reichard, Marco STTB TV Merchweiler e.V. 1593

Roskothen, Leon STTB TTC Lauterbach 1792

Schmitt, Max STTB TTV Reisbach 1518

Schulze, Kim STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 1782

Schumacher, Christoph WTTV TTG Witterschlick 1727

Schwerz, Michael STTB TTC Neuweiler 1605

Sonntag, Jonah STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1722

Stein, Marcel TTVR TTSG Oberreidenbach/Sien 1227

Weirich, Markus STTB DJK Schiffweiler 1545

Würzburger, Lukas BATTV TTC Schwa-Gold St. Ilgen 1644

Zeimes, Ronny AUSLAND DT Berbuerg 1866
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Herren Einzel C 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Baatz, Norman STTB TTC Neuweiler 1732

Bohnenberger, Tobias STTB TTC Urexweiler 1704

Brachmann, Manuel STTB TTG Werbeln 1420

Braune, Lukas STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1608

Breitinger, Tilman STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 1469

Eis, Sven STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1499

Emmerich, Reinhold STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 1463

Endres, Timo STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1597

Erz, Dominik STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1579

Felten, Maximilian STTB TTG Werbeln 1319

Fontaine, Andreas STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1739

Freitag, Tim STTB TTC Berus 1695

Fritsche, Thomas STTV TuS Ebersdorf 1638

Gimler, Eddie STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen 1192

Gimler, Julian STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen 1739

Gretscher, Luca STTB ATSV Saarbrücken 1506

Huse, Julius STTB SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken 1551

Hüther, Thomas STTB TTC Oberwürzbach 1596

Jungmann, Niclas STTB TTV Schwalbach 1527

Karadeniz, Firat STTB TV Merchweiler e.V. 1533

Lauer, Jan-Philipp STTB DJK Heusweiler 1444

Lava, Giancarlo STTB DJK Heusweiler 1627

Lava, Manuel STTB DJK Heusweiler 1336

Malka, Nicolas STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1405

Moritz, Julian STTB TV Geislautern 1698

Motz, Yannick STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1551

Ouahab, Hakim STTB TTG Wustweiler-Uchtelfangen 1603

Panzilius, Daniel PTTV VT Zweibrücken 1338

Paulus, Oliver STTB TTG Werbeln 1715

Peter, Sebastian STTB DJK Schiffweiler 1688

Reichard, Marco STTB TV Merchweiler e.V. 1593

Roehrig, Roger-Christian STTB TTF Besseringen 1529

Roth, Andreas STTB TTV Schwalbach 1448

Roth, Jens STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1639

Rupp, Emanuel STTB TTV Reisbach 1715

Schmitt, Max STTB TTV Reisbach 1518

Schumacher, Christoph WTTV TTG Witterschlick 1727

Schwerz, Michael STTB TTC Neuweiler 1605

Sivagodachondra, Vithusan STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1493

Sonntag, Jonah STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1722

Stein, Marcel TTVR TTSG Oberreidenbach/Sien 1227

Weber, Vittorio STTB TTC Hülzweiler 1584

Weirich, Markus STTB DJK Schiffweiler 1545

Würzburger, Lukas BATTV TTC Schwa-Gold St. Ilgen 1644
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Herren Einzel D 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Ankele, Rüdiger STTB TTC Friedrichweiler 1437

Backes, Eric STTB TTV Reisbach 1369

Bansemir, Andreas PTTV TTG Bruchmühlbach-Miesau 1453

Becker, Christian STTB TV 06 Limbach 1176

Becker, Friedhelm STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1514

Becking, Aaron STTB TV Elm 1459

Brachmann, Manuel STTB TTG Werbeln 1420

Breitinger, Tilman STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 1469

Breyer, Dirk STTB TTC Hülzweiler 1473

Emmerich, Reinhold STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 1463

Federkeil, Philip STTB SV Remmesweiler 1452

Felten, Maximilian STTB TTG Werbeln 1319

Folz, Philip STTB TTC Hülzweiler 1228

Gimler, Eddie STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen 1192

Gretscher, Luca STTB ATSV Saarbrücken 1506

Huse, Julius STTB SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken 1551

Jungmann, Niclas STTB TTV Schwalbach 1527

Jungmann, Pascal STTB TTSV DJK Bous 1091

Kettern, Sascha TTVR TTF Konz 1449

Kneip, Florian STTB SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken 1435

Knierim, Andy STTB TTC Hülzweiler 1516

Knob, Jens STTB TTSV DJK Bous 1172

Kohr, Michael STTB SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken 1389

Kowalski, Kim PTTV TTG Bruchmühlbach-Miesau 1466

Kreutzer, Harald STTB TTC Hülzweiler 1361

Lauer, Jan-Philipp STTB DJK Heusweiler 1444

Lava, Manuel STTB DJK Heusweiler 1336

Leick, Nick STTB TTG Werbeln 1221

Malka, Nicolas STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1405

Mazzotta, Michele STTB SSV Wellesweiler 1425

Oster, Cedric STTB TTF Merzig e.V. 1334

Panzilius, Daniel PTTV VT Zweibrücken 1338

Peifer, Holger STTB DJK Dudweiler 1348

Pfannebecker, Alfred STTB TTC Schwarzenholz 1404

Pohl, Alexander STTB TTG Werbeln 1104

Rettler, Karlheinz STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 1406

Rimer, David STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 1065

Roehrig, Roger-Christian STTB TTF Besseringen 1529

Roth, Andreas STTB TTV Schwalbach 1448

Sander, Til STTB TTC Berus 1546

Schadt, Arne STTB SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken 1442

Schillo, Peter STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 1281

Schmidt, Florian STTB DJK Dudweiler 1437

Schmitt, Andreas STTB DJK Dudweiler 1333

Schmitt, Max STTB TTV Reisbach 1518

Sivagodachondra, Nethan STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1194

Sivagodachondra, Vithusan STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1493

Steimer, Stefan STTB DJK Heusweiler 1474

Surgies, Norbert PTTV TTG Bruchmühlbach-Miesau 1411

Weirich, Markus STTB DJK Schiffweiler 1545

Wojciechowski, Karol STTB DJK Dudweiler 1483
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Jungen Jgd m Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Breitinger, Tilman STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 1469

Fischer, Niels STTB JC Wadrill 1223

Gimler, Julian STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen 1739

Huse, Julius STTB SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken 1551

Jungmann, Niclas STTB TTV Schwalbach 1527

Kneip, Florian STTB SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken 1435

Kohlen, Felix STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1237

Lava, Manuel STTB DJK Heusweiler 1336

Malka, Nicolas STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1405

Moron, Dennis STTB TTC Kerpen Illingen 1556

Müller, Lukas STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1162

Oster, Cedric STTB TTF Merzig e.V. 1334

Rimer, David STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 1065

Schillo, Peter STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 1281

Schlender, Lennart STTB TTF Merzig e.V. 1487

Schmitt, Max STTB TTV Reisbach 1518

Sivagodachondra, Nethan STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1194

Sivagodachondra, Vithusan STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1493

Zimmer, Jacob STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1074

Mädchen Jgd w Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Blau, Nadine STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1300

Felzen, Viviane STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen 995

Funk, Alicia STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen 1297

Sander, Jil STTB TTC Berus 1207

Schüler A Doppel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Arand M./Folz P. STTB TTC Hülzweiler 2308

Einloft N./Wölfert D. STTB TTV Niederlinxweiler / DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 2393

Kohlen F./Moron D. STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl / TTC Kerpen Illingen 2793

Lanz M./Truar J. STTB TTG Werbeln 1798

Pohl A./Leick N. STTB TTG Werbeln 2325

Remark J./Truar L. STTB TTG Werbeln 1731

Sander J./Morres J. STTB TTC Berus / TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 2322

Sander T./Federkeil M. STTB TTC Berus / SV Remmesweiler 2715

Schwemmlein L./Süßmilch J. STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 2214

Sonntag L./Nenno D. STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1821

Zimmer J./Müller L. STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 2236
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Schüler A SCH A Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Arand, Marc STTB TTC Hülzweiler 1080

Bier, Oliver STTB TTC Altenwald 1002

Clemens, Dominik STTB JC Wadrill 1028

Einloft, Nils STTB TTV Niederlinxweiler 1182

Federkeil, Philip STTB SV Remmesweiler 1452

Fischer, Niels STTB JC Wadrill 1223

Folz, Philip STTB TTC Hülzweiler 1228

Gimler, Julian STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen 1739

Heisner, Max STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 957

Heisner, Moritz STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 865

Iksaritsa, Alexander STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 924

Kohlen, Felix STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1237

Leick, Nick STTB TTG Werbeln 1221

Mezzavilla, Niklas STTB TTC Hülzweiler 1005

Morres, Jolina STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1115

Müller, Lukas STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1162

Nenno, Daniel STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 849

Pohl, Alexander STTB TTG Werbeln 1104

Sander, Til STTB TTC Berus 1546

Schwemmlein, Linus STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 981

Schütz, Gavan STTB TTC Limbach 1094

Selzer, Jan HETTV Neuenhainer TTV 1955 1170

Sonntag, Lucas STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 972

Süßmilch, Johannes STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 1233

Zimmer, Jacob STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1074

Schüler B Doppel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Bier B./Bier O. STTB TTC Altenwald 2075

Breuer A./Breuer N. STTB TTG Werbeln 942

Decker J./Schmitt T. STTB TTG Werbeln 1787

Deichler P./Heisner M. STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1706

Hahn S./Hahn L. STTB TTF Primstal 2115

Hilcher L./Schröder J. STTB TTG Werbeln 1709

Iksaritsa A./Heisner M. STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1881

Kappel N./Simon A. STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 1960

Kohlen E./Wang L. STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl / ATSV Saarbrücken 2003

Mertl M./Ackermann R. STTB TTV Niederlinxweiler 2183

Reuter T./Uhde E. STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1616

Sander T./Federkeil M. STTB TTC Berus / SV Remmesweiler 2715

Sonntag F./Mahren M. STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1681
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Schüler B SCH B Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Ackermann, René STTB TTV Niederlinxweiler 1185

Bier, Benjamin STTB TTC Altenwald 1073

Bier, Oliver STTB TTC Altenwald 1002

Breuer, Andy STTB TTG Werbeln 942

Clemens, Dominik STTB JC Wadrill 1028

Decker, Jonas STTB TTG Werbeln 868

Deichler, Philipp STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 841

Einloft, Nils STTB TTV Niederlinxweiler 1182

Federkeil, Mia STTB SV Remmesweiler 1169

Fischer, Hannes STTB TTV Niederlinxweiler 1085

Hahn, Lewin STTB TTF Primstal 1132

Hahn, Sina STTB TTF Primstal 983

Iksaritsa, Alexander STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 924

Kappel, Nico STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 903

Mahren, Matthias STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 868

Mertl, Maximilian STTB TTV Niederlinxweiler 998

Morres, Jolina STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1115

Reuter, Tobias STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 782

Sander, Til STTB TTC Berus 1546

Schmitt, Tom STTB TTG Werbeln 919

Selzer, Jan HETTV Neuenhainer TTV 1955 1170

Simon, Albert STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 1057

Uhde, Elias STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 834

Wang, Lukas STTB ATSV Saarbrücken 997

Wölfert, David Elias STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1211

Schüler C SCH C Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Ackermann, René STTB TTV Niederlinxweiler 1185

Bier, Benjamin STTB TTC Altenwald 1073

Breuer, Nico STTB TTG Werbeln 0

Helfen, Julian STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 803

Hilcher, Lars STTB TTG Werbeln 860

Kohlen, Elisa STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1030

Mahren, Matthias STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 868

Schröder, Julien STTB TTG Werbeln 849

Simon, Albert STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 1057

Sonntag, Felix STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 813

Wang, Lisa STTB ATSV Saarbrücken 973

Wang, Lukas STTB ATSV Saarbrücken 997

Schülerinnen SCHi Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Federkeil, Mia STTB SV Remmesweiler 1169

Kohlen, Elisa STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1030

Lanz, Maya STTB TTG Werbeln 884

Lohr, Lilly PTTV TV 1880 Zweibrücken-Ixheim 1289

Morres, Jolina STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1115

Remark, Jule STTB TTG Werbeln 859

Sander, Jil STTB TTC Berus 1207

Truar, Jana STTB TTG Werbeln 914

Truar, Lara STTB TTG Werbeln 872

Wang, Lisa STTB ATSV Saarbrücken 973
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Senioren 40 Doppel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Backes A./Schulz A. STTB TTV Reisbach 2688

Becker F./Endres T. STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 3111

Brill M./Meiers R. STTB TTV Rimlingen-Bachem 3521

Damde B./Schumacher D. STTB TTG Dillingen / ATSV Saarbrücken 2986

Hinke C./Stierle A. STTB TTC Schwarzenholz / TTV Differten 3435

Jochem M./Gruhn D. STTB DJK Heusweiler 3491

Lauer D./Schramm V. STTB TTF Besseringen 3830

Pokahr B./Schackmann M. STTB TTG Rohrbach-IGB / DJK Heusweiler 3242

Reckers A./Schuler B. HETTV/TTVR VfR Wiesbaden / TV Eintracht Cochem 3748

Stucky D./Stäudel F. PTTV TTC Brücken / SV Mörsbach 3474

Senioren 40 Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Backes, Armin STTB TTV Reisbach 1340

Becker, Christian STTB TV 06 Limbach 1176

Brill, Michael STTB TTV Rimlingen-Bachem 1729

Endres, Timo STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1597

Gimler, Eddie STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen 1192

Gruhn, Dietmar STTB DJK Heusweiler 1696

Guilpain, Stefan STTB DJK Heusweiler 1668

Hettinger, Peter BATTV TTF Obergrombach 1626

Hinke, Christian STTB TTC Schwarzenholz 1832

Jochem, Manfred STTB DJK Heusweiler 1795

Lopez, José BYTTV SV Eurasburg-Beuerberg 1577

Mazzotta, Michele STTB SSV Wellesweiler 1425

Meiers, Richard STTB TTV Rimlingen-Bachem 1792

Peifer, Holger STTB DJK Dudweiler 1348

Reckers, Alexander HETTV VfR Wiesbaden 1839

Roehrig, Roger-Christian STTB TTF Besseringen 1529

Schramm, Volker STTB TTF Besseringen 1928

Schuler, Bernd TTVR TV Eintracht Cochem 1909

Schulz, Alexander STTB TTV Reisbach 1348

Schumacher, Dieter STTB ATSV Saarbrücken 1501

Stierle, Axel STTB TTV Differten 1603

Stucky, Daniel PTTV TTC Brücken 1840

Stäudel, Frank PTTV SV Mörsbach 1634

Truar, Heiko STTB TTC Friedrichweiler 1413

Wagner, Dirk STTB TTC Neuweiler 1235

Weber, Vittorio STTB TTC Hülzweiler 1584

Weirich, Markus STTB DJK Schiffweiler 1545

Senioren 50 Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Emmerich, Reinhold STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 1463

Gimler, Eddie STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen 1192

Gruhn, Dietmar STTB DJK Heusweiler 1696

Guilpain, Stefan STTB DJK Heusweiler 1668

Lauer, Dirk STTB TTF Besseringen 1902

Lopez, José BYTTV SV Eurasburg-Beuerberg 1577

Peifer, Holger STTB DJK Dudweiler 1348

Roehrig, Roger-Christian STTB TTF Besseringen 1529
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Senioren 60 Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Ankele, Rüdiger STTB TTC Friedrichweiler 1437

Becker, Christian STTB TV 06 Limbach 1176

Becker, Friedhelm STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1514

Damde, Bernd STTB TTG Dillingen 1485

Jochem, Manfred STTB DJK Heusweiler 1795

Pfannebecker, Alfred STTB TTC Schwarzenholz 1404

Pokahr, Bodo STTB TTG Rohrbach-IGB 1594

Schackmann, Martin STTB DJK Heusweiler 1648

Schumacher, Dieter STTB ATSV Saarbrücken 1501

Steimer, Stefan STTB DJK Heusweiler 1474

Surgies, Norbert PTTV TTG Bruchmühlbach-Miesau 1411

Senioren 65 Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Heinrich, Alois STTB TTC Lebach 1809

Meiers, Richard STTB TTV Rimlingen-Bachem 1792

Pokahr, Bodo STTB TTG Rohrbach-IGB 1594

Rettler, Karlheinz STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See 1406

Schnubel, Jürgen STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen 1534

Schuler, Bernd TTVR TV Eintracht Cochem 1909

Seniorinnen 40 Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Hettinger, Evelyn BATTV TTF Obergrombach 940
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Vorgabeturnier 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Backes, Eric STTB TTV Reisbach 1369

Bastian, Oliver STTB TTC Gersweiler 1900

Begri, Robert WTTV TuRa Oberdrees 1863

Bourdonne, Stefan STTB TTF Besseringen 1721

Brachmann, Manuel STTB TTG Werbeln 1420

Brossette, Annika STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1280

Burgard, Randolf STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1653

Büttner, Pascal WTTV TuRa Oberdrees 1865

Comtesse, Kevin STTB TV Elm 1814

Eis, Sven STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1499

Endres, Timo STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1597

Erz, Dominik STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl 1579

Fehr, Tina STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1589

Felten, Maximilian STTB TTG Werbeln 1319

Fischer, Dennis STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1812

Fontaine, Andreas STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1739

Forot, Alexej TTVR TTF Konz 1368

Forse, Fabienne STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1574

Freitag, Tim STTB TTC Berus 1695

Gimler, Eddie STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen 1192

Gretscher, Luca STTB ATSV Saarbrücken 1506

Jochem, Daniel STTB TT Schaumberg Theley 1774

Klementz, Désirée STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1486

Kohr, Matthias STTB SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken 1337

Kohr, Michael STTB SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken 1389

Kretzer, Karsten WTTV TuRa Oberdrees 1906

Kreutzer, Harald STTB TTC Hülzweiler 1361

Langer, Jonas WTTV TuRa Oberdrees 1903

Motz, Yannick STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1551

Müller, Sabine STTB SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken 1467

Ouahab, Hakim STTB TTG Wustweiler-Uchtelfangen 1603

Paquet, Carsten STTB TTV Reisbach 1782

Paulus, Oliver STTB TTG Werbeln 1715

Poljakow, Alexander STTB SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken 1410

Reinert, Maximilian TTVR TTF Konz 1965

Reznik, Michael STTB TV Altenkessel 1602

Schadt, Arne STTB SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken 1442

Schmidt, Frank STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern 1645

Schmitt, Nico TTVR TTF Konz 1854

Schneider, Sarah STTB DJK Heusweiler 1571

Schröder, Jörg STTB TTG Werbeln 1476

Schumacher, Christoph WTTV TTG Witterschlick 1727

Schworm, Christian STTB SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken 1835

Sonntag, Jonah STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden 1722

Stephany, Frank STTB TTC Gersweiler 1650

Weber, Vittorio STTB TTC Hülzweiler 1584

12 / 12MKTT (c)    -    03.01.2018


